SEBASTIEN DUFOUR
Line
SEBASTIEN DUFOUR
Line
SEBASTIEN DUFOUR
Line
SEBASTIEN DUFOUR
Line

Part
Number
Hose I.D. &
Length Fittings Working
Length
Nominal
Compact
Length
Hose
Color
Part
Number
Previous
Part
Number
1/8" x 12' 1/8" MPT, Swivel 10' 7" Red N2GS2-12 12121 3/8" x 25' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 21' 10" Blue N6AS3-25
1/8" x 12' 1/8" MPT, Swivel 10' 7" Blue N2GS3-12 3/8" x 25' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 21' 10" Black N6AS1-25
1/8" x 25' 1/8" MPT, Swivel 22' 13" Red N2GS2-25 12251 3/8" x 50' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 42' 20" Red N6AS2-50 16571
1/8" x 25' 1/8" MPT, Swivel 22' 13" Blue N2GS3-25 3/8" x 50' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 42' 20" Yellow N6AS5-50 16572
1/8" x 50' 1/8" MPT, Swivel 45' 26" Red N2GS2-50 12501 3/8" x 50' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 42' 20" Blue N6AS3-50
1/8" x 50' 1/8" MPT, Swivel 45' 26" Blue N2GS3-50 3/8" x 50' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 42' 20" Black N6AS1-50
1/8" x 50' None (Bulk) N. A. 28" Red N2XX2-50 12001 3/8" x 12' 3/8" MPT, Swivel 10' 5" Red N6BS2-12 16121
1/8" x 50' None (Bulk) N. A. 28" Blue N2XX3-50 3/8" x 12' 3/8" MPT, Swivel 10' 5" Yellow N6BS5-12 16122
3/16" x 12' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 10' 6" Red N3AS2-12 13121 3/8" x 12' 3/8" MPT, Swivel 10' 5" Blue N6BS3-12
3/16" x 12' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 10' 6" Yellow N3AS5-12 3/8" x 12' 3/8" MPT, Swivel 10' 5" Black N6BS1-12
3/16" x 25' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 22' 12" Red N3AS2-25 13251 3/8" x 25' 3/8" MPT, Swivel 21' 10" Red N6BS2-25 16251
3/16" x 25' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 22' 12" Yellow N3AS5-25 3/8" x 25' 3/8" MPT, Swivel 21' 10" Yellow N6BS5-25 16252
3/16" x 50' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 45' 22” Red N3AS2-50 13501 3/8" x 25' 3/8" MPT, Swivel 21' 10" Blue N6BS3-25
3/16" x 50' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 45' 22" Yellow N3AS5-50 3/8" x 25' 3/8" MPT, Swivel 21' 10" Black N6BS1-25
3/16" x 100' None (Bulk) N. A. 45" Red N3XX2-100 13001 3/8" x 50' 3/8" MPT, Swivel 42' 20" Red N6BS2-50 16501
3/16" x 100' None (Bulk) N. A. 45" Yellow N3XX5-100 3/8" x 50' 3/8" MPT, Swivel 42' 20" Yellow N6BS5-50 16502
1/4" x 12' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 10' 6" Red T4AS2-12 14121 3/8" x 50' 3/8" MPT, Swivel 42' 20" Blue N6BS3-50
1/4" x 12' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 10' 6" Black T4AS1-12 14120 3/8" x 50' 3/8" MPT, Swivel 42' 20" Black N6BS1-50
1/4" x 25' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 22' 12" Red T4AS2-25 14251 3/8" x 100' None (Bulk) N. A. 38" Red N6XX2-100 16001
1/4" x 25' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 22' 12" Black T4AS1-25 14250 3/8" x 100' None (Bulk) N. A. 38" Yellow N6XX5-100 16002
1/4" x 50' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 45' 22" Red T4AS2-50 14501 3/8" x 100' None (Bulk) N. A. 38" Blue N6XX3-100
1/4" x 50' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 45' 22" Black T4AS1-50 14500 3/8" x 100' None (Bulk) N. A. 38" Black N6XX1-100
1/4" x 100' None (Bulk) N. A. 45" Red T4XX2-100 14001 1/2" x 12' 1/2" MPT, Swivel 9' 5" Red N8CS2-12 17121
1/4" x 100' None (Bulk) N. A. 45" Black T4XX1-100 14000 1/2" x 12' 1/2" MPT, Swivel 9' 5" Yellow N8CS5-12 17122
1/4" x 12' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 10' 4-1/2" Red N4AS2-12 1/2" x 12' 1/2" MPT, Swivel 9' 5" Black N8CS1-12
1/4" x 12' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 10' 4-1/2" Yellow N4AS5-12 14122 1/2" x 25' 1/2" MPT, Swivel 18' 9" Red N8CS2-25 17251
1/4" x 12' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 10' 4-1/2" Blue N4AS3-12 1/2" x 25' 1/2" MPT, Swivel 18' 9" Yellow N8CS5-25 17252
1/4" x 12' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 10' 4-1/2" Black N4AS1-12 1/2" x 25' 1/2" MPT, Swivel 18' 9" Black N8CS1-25
1/4" x 25' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 22' 9" Red N4AS2-25 1/2" x 50' 1/2" MPT, Swivel 37' 18" Red N8CS2-50 17501
1/4" x 25' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 22' 9" Yellow N4AS5-25 14252 1/2" x 50' 1/2" MPT, Swivel 37' 18" Yellow N8CS5-50 17502
1/4" x 25' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 22' 9" Blue N4AS3-25 1/2" x 50' 1/2" MPT, Swivel 37' 18" Black N8CS1-50
1/4" x 25' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 22' 9" Black N4AS1-25 1/2" x 100' None (Bulk) N. A. 35" Red N8XX2-100 17001
1/4" x 50' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 45' 18" Red N4AS2-50 1/2" x 100' None (Bulk) N. A. 35" Yellow N8XX5-100 17002
1/4" x 50' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 45' 18" Yellow N4AS5-50 14502 1/2" x 100' None (Bulk) N. A. 35" Black N8XX1-100
1/4" x 50' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 45' 18" Blue N4AS3-50 3/4" x 25' 3/4" MPT, Swivel 17' 9" Red N9DS2-25* 18251
1/4" x 50' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 45' 18" Black N4AS1-50 3/4" x 25' 3/4" MPT, Swivel 17' 9" Black N9DS1-25*
1/4" x 100' None (Bulk) N. A. 38" Red N4XX2-100 3/4" x 50' 3/4" MPT, Swivel 35' 16" Red N9DS2-50* 18501
1/4" x 100' None (Bulk) N. A. 38" Yellow N4XX5-100 14002 3/4" x 50' 3/4" MPT, Swivel 35' 16" Black N9DS1-50*
1/4" x 100' None (Bulk) N. A. 38" Blue N4XX3-100 3/4" x 100' None (Bulk) N. A. 29" Red N9XX2-100 18001
1/4" x 100' None (Bulk) N. A. 38" Black N4XX1-100 3/4" x 100' None (Bulk) N. A. 29" Black N9XX1-100 18003
5/16" x 12' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 10' 6" Red N5AS2-12 15121 1" x 25’ 3/4” MPT, Swivel 17’ 9” Red N1DS2-25* 19251
5/16" x 12' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 10' 6" Blue N5AS3-12 1" x 25’ 3/4” MPT, Swivel 17’ 9” Black N1DS1-25*
5/16" x 25' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 22' 9" Red N5AS2-25 15251 1" x 50’ 3/4” MPT, Swivel 35’ 18” Red N1DS2-50* 19501
5/16" x 25' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 22' 9" Blue N5AS3-25 1" x 50’ 3/4” MPT, Swivel 35’ 18” Black N1DS1-50*
5/16" x 50' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 45' 20" Red N5AS2-50 15501 1" x 25' 1" MPT, Rigid Barb 17' 9" Red N1ER2-25* 19271
5/16" x 50' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 45' 20" Blue N5AS3-50 1" x 25' 1" MPT, Rigid Barb 17' 9" Black N1ER1-25*
5/16" x 100' None (Bulk) N. A. 36" Red N5XX2-100 15001 1" x 50' 1" MPT, Rigid Barb 35' 18" Red N1ER2-50* 19571
5/16" x 100' None (Bulk) N. A. 36" Blue N5XX3-100 1" x 50' 1" MPT, Rigid Barb 35' 18" Black N1ER1-50*
3/8" x 12' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 10' 5" Red N6AS2-12 16171 1" x 80' None (Bulk) N. A. 27" Red N1XX2-80 19081
3/8" x 12' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 10' 5" Yellow N6AS5-12 16172 1" x 80' None (Bulk) N. A. 27" Black N1XX1-80 19083

Part
Number
Previous
Part
Number
Hose I. D. &
Length Fittings Working
Length
Nominal
Compact
Length
Hose Color Part Number
Previous
Part
Number
1/8" x 12' 1/8" MPT, Swivel 6' 8-1/2" Red, Red 2N2GS22-12 22212 3/8" x 12' 3/8" MPT, Swivel 6' 5-1/2" Red, Red 2N6BS22-12 22612
1/8" x 12' 1/8" MPT, Swivel 6' 8-1/2" Red, Blue 2N2GS23-12 3/8" x 12' 3/8" MPT, Swivel 6' 5-1/2" Red, Blue 2N6BS23-12
1/8" x 25' 1/8" MPT, Swivel 12-1/2' 17" Red, Red 2N2GS22-25 22225 3/8" x 25' 3/8" MPT, Swivel 12-1/2' 11" Red, Red 2N6BS22-25 22625
1/8" x 25' 1/8" MPT, Swivel 12-1/2' 17" Red, Blue 2N2GS23-25 3/8" x 25' 3/8" MPT, Swivel 12-1/2' 11" Red, Blue 2N6BS23-25
1/8" x 50' 1/8" MPT, Swivel 25' 34" Red, Red 2N2GS22-50 22250 3/8" x 50' 3/8" MPT, Swivel 25' 22" Red, Red 2N6BS22-50 22650
1/8" x 50' 1/8" MPT, Swivel 25' 34" Red, Blue 2N2GS23-50 3/8" x 50' 3/8" MPT, Swivel 25' 22" Red, Blue 2N6BS23-50
1/8" x 50' None (Bulk) N. A. 34" Red, Red 2N2XX22-50 22200 3/8" x 50' None (Bulk) N. A. 22" Red, Red 2N6XX22-50 22600
1/8" x 50' None (Bulk) N. A. 34" Red, Blue 2N2XX23-50 3/8" x 50' None (Bulk) N. A. 22" Red, Blue 2N6XX23-50
3/16" x 12' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 6' 7-1/2" Red, Red 2N3AS22-12 22312 1/2" x 12' 1/2" MPT, Swivel 6' 5-1/2" Red, Red 2N8CS22-12 22712
3/16" x 12' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 6' 7-1/2" Red, Blue 2N3AS23-12 1/2" x 12' 1/2" MPT, Swivel 6' 5-1/2" Red, Blue 2N8CS23-12
3/16" x 25' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 12-1/2' 15" Red, Red 2N3AS22-25 22325 1/2" x 25' 1/2" MPT, Swivel 12-1/2' 11" Red, Red 2N8CS22-25 22725
3/16" x 25' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 12-1/2' 15" Red, Blue 2N3AS23-25 1/2" x 25' 1/2" MPT, Swivel 12-1/2' 11" Red, Blue 2N8CS23-25
3/16" x 50' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 25' 30" Red, Red 2N3AS22-50 22350 1/2" x 50' 1/2" MPT, Swivel 25' 22" Red, Red 2N8CS22-50 22750
3/16" x 50' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 25' 30" Red, Blue 2N3AS23-50 1/2" x 50' 1/2" MPT, Swivel 25' 22" Red, Blue 2N8CS23-50
3/16" x 50' None (Bulk) N. A. 30" Red, Red 2N3XX22-50 22300 1/2" x 50' None (Bulk) N. A. 22" Red, Red 2N8XX22-50 22700
3/16" x 50' None (Bulk) N. A. 30" Red, Blue 2N3XX23-50 1/2" x 50' None (Bulk) N. A. 22" Red, Blue 2N8XX23-50
1/4" x 12' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 6' 8-1/2" Red, Red 2N4AS22-12 22412 3/4" x 50' 3/4" MPT, Swivel 25’ 22" Red, Red 2N9DS22-50
1/4" x 12' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 6' 8-1/2" Red, Blue 2N4AS23-12 3/4" x 50' 3/4" MPT, Swivel 25’ 22" Red, Black 2N9DS21-50
1/4" x 25' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 12-1/2' 16-1/2" Red, Red 2N4AS22-25 22425 3/4" x 50' None (Bulk) N. A. 22" Red, Red 2N9XX22-50 22800
1/4" x 25' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 12-1/2' 16-1/2" Red, Blue 2N4AS23-25 3/4" x 50' None (Bulk) N. A. 22" Red, Black 2N9XX21-50
1/4" x 50' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 25' 33" Red, Red 2N4AS22-50 22450
1/4" x 50' 1/4" MPT, Swivel 25' 33" Red, Blue 2N4AS23-50
1/4" x 50' None (Bulk) N. A. 33" Red, Red 2N4XX22-50 22400
1/4" x 50' None (Bulk) N. A. 33" Red, Blue 2N4XX23-50
Dual Bonded Nylon Self-Storing Air Hose Assemblies & Bulk Hose Ordering Information
Dual Bonded Nylon Self-Storing Air Hose Assemblies
Nylon Hose Specifications
Series